Worcester Controls
Series F39
Pneumatic Actuator
Twin-piston, double rack-and-pinion
Experience In Motion
37N
RATERMANN Cryogenics T (844) 341-3433 � F (844) 341-3444 � Website: www.rmicryo.com � Email: sales@rmicryo.com37N-2
S

SUPPLY PRESSURE OPTIONS
– – – – –
How to Order
N-  No Solenoid n/awithout Solenoid n/awithout
Solenoid WCA-F39S series only
Worcester Spring Return Pneumatic Actuators
Part #                       Description
WC-F39S-10N-8        Worcester Spring Return Pneumatic Actuator, Size 10
WC-F39S-15N-8        Worcester Spring Return Pneumatic Actuator, Size 15
WC-F39S-20N-8        Worcester Spring Return Pneumatic Actuator, Size 20
WC-F39S-25N-8        Worcester Spring Return Pneumatic Actuator, Size 25
Stock actuators are based on 80 PSI Air Supply (Other pressures available)
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –
For further information on Proposition 65, please